

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16075/2013  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/02/2013  
in DBCSA No. 432/2003,12/02/2013 in SBCWP No. 400/1986 passed by  
the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

PRABHU DAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhagwati Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pushpinder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Singh Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.  
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the  
respondent-State shall inform the Court as to whether any  
departmental inquiry was initiated against the petitioner in  
respect of the allegations levelled against him in the FIR  
in respect of which final report has been filed, as claimed  
by the counsel.

List after two weeks.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER